Basic tools
Verbindungen mit System
The Power of Partnership
Basic tools
37
Spanners for co cabinets Product features
· inner square 6mm
· inner square 7-8mm

· triangular 8-9mm
· 4-10mm square
· with chain and adapter
Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
KL505 95 10
Engineers hammer Product features
· DIN 1041
· head steel forged
· ground finish
· with protective Nylon shroud
Weight     g Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
300 KL580300 370 10
500 KL580500 610 10
Lump hammer Product features
· DIN 6475
· head steel forged
· ground finish
· with protective Nylon shroud
Weight     g Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
1000 KL5821000 1150 10
1250 KL5821250 1400 10
Basic tools
38
Jointing chisel Product features
· chrome-vanadium steel, air-hardened
· safety heads, refined
Dimension mm blade length mm Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
230 26x7 KL584230 250 10
Electricians chisel Product features
· chrome-vanadium steel, air-hardened
· safety heads, refined
Dimension mm blade length mm Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
200 8 KL585200 90 10
250 8 KL585250 120 10
Safety handle Product features
· hand guard for jointing chisel
blade length mm Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales